
Canterbury Car Club - Speed Event Results 03-06-16
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PLACE Car # Competitor Vehicle Club Class Junior Ladies Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 TIME Diff to 1st Diff to Pre

1st 14 Jeremy Lush Lotus 7 - (Green) CCC 4 281.71 285.25 285.49 852.45

2nd 972 Terence Phillips Integra - (Red) CCC 3 297.98 294.94 296.35 889.27 36.82 36.82

3rd 567 Steven Rondel Starlet - (Blue) CCC 5 292.96 289.44 309.67 892.07 39.62 2.8

4th 22 Jason Smith Mazda RX7 - (White) CCC 4 303.79 295.98 311.42 911.19 58.74 19.12

5th 99 Neil Souness Mazda MX5 - (White/Red) CCC 4 311.96 311.77 311.45 935.18 82.73 23.99

6th 03 Dan Yoeman Corolla - Green CCC 3 315.02 310.74 309.96 935.72 83.27 0.54

7th 108 Tony Witherifdge Civic - (White) Autospt 3 317.05 311.11 315.05 943.21 90.76 7.49

8th 86 James Hopman Trueno - (Red) CCC 5 317.42 318.11 318.00 953.53 101.08 10.32

9th 21 Bevan McGibbon RX7 - Black/Green CCC 4 317.73 318.92 319.14 955.79 103.34 2.26

10th 125 Jesse Dykstra Impreza WRX - (Black) CCC 5 316.27 319.13 322.56 957.96 105.51 2.17

11th 147 Daniel Brand Golf - (Silver) CCC 3 322.68 317.70 318.86 959.24 106.79 1.28

12th 199 Kieran McGibbon Integra R (White/Black) CCC 3 322.69 321.55 320.11 964.35 111.9 5.11

13th 284 Ben Herron Starlet - (Yellow) CCC 3 321.27 320.25 322.92 964.44 111.99 0.09

14th 408 John Weir Civic - (White) Autospt 3 323.01 322.16 323.30 968.47 116.02 4.03

15th 545 Stephen Ransby MX5 - Silver CCC 4 321.23 324.16 323.24 968.63 116.18 0.16

16th 44 Stewart Calloway WRX Sti - White CCC 5 321.42 326.30 323.33 971.05 118.6 2.42

17th 71 Russell Yates Swift Sport  - (Black) CCC 2 324.28 325.18 327.84 977.30 124.85 6.25

18th 777 Dallis Yates Levin - (Black) CCC 2 J 325.80 323.99 331.30 981.09 128.64 3.79

19th 93 Darryl Antonovich Escort - (White) CCC 4 331.24 328.25 328.22 987.71 135.26 6.62

20th 91 Chris Pidgeon MX5 - (Red) CCC 2 330.94 329.26 330.79 990.99 138.54 3.28

21st 947 Michael Pearson 924S (Red) CCC 4 330.95 330.14 335.02 996.11 143.66 5.12

22nd 186 James Winterbourne GT86 - Orange CCC 9 336.07 329.89 330.54 996.50 144.05 0.39

23rd 40 Ben  Benaia Civic - (Blue) CCC 2 332.35 331.19 335.87 999.41 146.96 2.91

24th 763 Tony Carstairs Altezza - Blue/Silver CCC 3 330.28 334.58 335.07 999.93 147.48 0.52

25th 140 Rhys Goldsmid Civic - (Blue) CCC 2 334.29 334.64 333.60 1002.53 150.08 2.6

26th 259 Ron Hazlehurst Mistral Mk II - (Red) CCC 2 338.46 332.75 336.32 1007.53 155.08 5

27th 58 Peter Williams Nissan S14 - (Black) CCC 3 336.07 341.39 337.00 1014.46 162.01 6.93

28th 263 Brian Perry Mini - (Blue) CCC 1 354.18 346.72 355.76 1056.66 204.21 42.2

29th 741 Kylie Brand Golf - (Silver) CCC 3 L 348.97 355.00 353.14 1057.11 204.66 0.45

30th 464 Allan Coker Barina -  (White) CCC 1 360.59 356.81 356.92 1074.32 221.87 17.21

31st 47 Jono Wilson F Suzuki - Blue CCC 1 296.96 293.16 10000.00 10590.12 9737.67 9515.8

32nd 42 Tony Martin Toyota Starlet - (Red) CCC 4 306.95 309.57 10000.00 10616.52 9764.07 26.4

33rd 33 Aaron May Mazda RX7 - (Blue) CCC 4 307.30 320.06 10000.00 10627.36 9774.91 10.84

34th 276 Nigel Kiddey Integra - (Blue) CCC 3 317.56 319.22 10000.00 10636.78 9784.33 9.42

35th 144 Rory Calloway WRX Sti - White CCC 5 320.97 329.82 10000.00 10650.79 9798.34 14.01

36th 197 Harvey Jack Torana - (Blue) CCC 5 329.71 324.93 10000.00 10654.64 9802.19 3.85

37th 50 Barry Fairbrass Mustang - (Morroon) CCC 5 333.71 326.95 10000.00 10660.66 9808.21 6.02

38th 275 Sharon Keir Integra - (Blue) CCC 3 L 332.94 328.42 10000.00 10661.36 9808.91 0.7

39th 264 Robbie Tiffen RX7 - (Red) CCC 9 333.56 352.42 10000.00 10685.98 9833.53 24.62

40th 799 Liam McMahon Primera - (Red) CCC 3 350.64 343.19 10000.00 10693.83 9841.38 7.85

41st 430 Zane Niven Impreza - (Silver) WLCC 5 328.01 10000.00 10000.00 20328.01 19475.56 9634.18
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